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Virginia Department of Behavioral Health
and Developmental Services

Supports Intensity Scale®
SIS® Satisfaction Survey

4™ Quarter FY 2025

SIS Assessments Completed | 712
Satisfaction Surveys received | 211

What is your relationship to the individual receiving the assessment?

Family Member
immediate/exten
ded (non-paid)
Legal Guardian
(family or
agency) cour...

DD Waiver
Provider/paid
provider

Support
Coordinator
CSB/BHA

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 0% 0% 50% 0% T0% 0% 0%  100%

Did you participate as a Qualified Respondent?

No |

0% 10% 20% 0% 0% 50% €0% To% 80% 90%  100%



The SIS schedulers provided clear information about the scheduling process?

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 0% 0% 50% 0% T0% 80% 0% 100%

The SIS Scheduler and Interviewer conducted themselves with courtesy and professionalism.

suo@y e _
Agree l

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 0% 0% 50% €0% To% 80% 0%  100%

The Interviewer arrived on time or provided notice of any changes to their arrival time.

Agree I

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 0% 0% 50% 0% T0% 80% 90% 100%
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The SIS Interviewer demonstrated understanding of the assessment, clarifying
understanding when needed.

Agree I

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 0% 0% 50% €0% To% 80% 90% 100%

All qualified respondents, in attendance, were encouraged to participate.

Agree .

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 0% 0% 50% €0% To% 80% 0%  100%

The Virginia SIS assessment process was effective overall.

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 0% 40% 50% 0% T0% 80% 90% 100%
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| was satisfied with my overall experience with the Virginia SIS assessment
process.
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Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 0% 0% 50% €0% To% 80% 90% 100%
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